
Regionale Westerlo
WESTERLO 25.6.2023

K.O.L.

Paul CORTHOUTS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 3010m

--/26 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Rob VRANKEN 0:21:49
2. Wim HOEKX 0:23:31
3. Jan VAN DER ELST 0:24:10

1. 151 00:01:12 120m 10'00"/km
2. 152 00:00:46 00:01:58 75m 10'13"/km
3. 150 00:00:56 00:02:54 107m 8'43"/km
4. 162 00:03:07 00:06:01 281m 11'05"/km
5. 165 00:01:49 00:07:50 86m 21'07"/km
6. 173 00:01:56 00:09:46 135m 14'19"/km
7. 169 00:00:22 00:10:08 47m 7'48"/km
8. 184 00:01:41 00:11:49 187m 9'00"/km
9. 183 00:01:58 00:13:47 243m 8'06"/km

10. 190 00:00:39 00:14:26 82m 7'56"/km
11. 179 00:02:40 00:17:06
12. 177 00:02:54 00:20:00 283m 10'15"/km
13. 170 00:03:43 00:23:43 287m 12'57"/km
14. 186 00:01:59 00:25:42 207m 9'35"/km
15. 174 00:01:47 00:27:29 171m 10'26"/km
16. 154 00:02:53 00:30:22 251m 11'29"/km
17. 158 00:00:43 00:31:05 50m 14'20"/km
18. 159 00:00:33 00:31:38 73m 7'32"/km
19. 200 00:00:40 00:32:18 63m 10'35"/km
20. 999 00:00:22 00:32:40 53m 6'55"/km
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